PLC option for 3G3MV Inverter 3G3MV-P10CDT(3)-E 1
PLC Option for 3G3MV
3G3MV-P10CDT(3)-E
On-board Micro PLC for 3G3MV AC
Inverters
•  Fully featured Omron PLC embedded into the Inverter via
dual port RAM (up to 200 transfers per second).
•  Eliminates point-to-point wiring.

•  Encoder input, interrupt inputs and pulse outputs included.
•  Real-time clock and calendar available.
Model Number Structure
Ordering Information
Stock Note:  Shaded models are normally stocked.
■ Accessories
Stock Note:  Shaded models are normally stocked.
Type Model
Advanced type (RS-422/485 communications, real-time clock, battery) 3G3MV-P10CDT3-E
Standard type 3G3MV-P10CDT-E
Advanced type = 3: Yes/Blank: No
PLC Option Series
Inverter series
Manufacturing location = E: Europe
Item Model
Drive Wizard support tool software Drive Wizard (internet download)
CX-Programmer software WS02-CXPC1-EV
CX-Programmer programming cable CS1W-CN226
2 PLC option for 3G3MV Inverter 3G3MV-P10CDT(3)-E
■ Manuals (Order Separately)
Note: All manuals are available for PDF download from www.idmcontrols.com and www.knowledge.omron.com.
Stock Note:  Shaded models are normally stocked.
Specifications
■ Ratings
Item Model
3G3MV-P10CDT(3)-E PLC option user manual I01E-EN-
3G3MV Inverter user manual I527-E3-
CX-Programmer user manual W414-E3-
Item 3G3MV-P10CDT-E 3G3MV-P10CDT3-E
Instruction length 1 step/1 instruction
1 to 5 words/1 instruction
Program capacity 4096 words
Max. number of I/O points 10
Inputs 6 (1 bi-directional pulse in put 5 kHz or unidirectional 20 kHz)
Outputs 4 (1 relay/3 sinking transistor)
Input specifications External 24 VDC supply for I/O: +10% /-15%
ON: Min. 17 VDC, 5 mA; 1 to 8 ms
OFF: Max. 5 VDC, 1.1 mA; 1 to 80 ms
(Default is 10 ms)
Transistor output specifications NPN type (sinking)
4.5 VDC - 40 mA
26.4 VDC - 200 mA
Min. 0.5 mA, Max. 0.9 A for 10 ms
0.1 mA leakage
20 µs ON-response
Relay output specifications 250 VAC, 2A
Min. 5 VDC, 1 mA
15 ms response
150,000 operations (24 VDC resistive load)
100,000 operations (240 VAC inductive cos = 0.4)
Power sensing ON = 20 VDC
OFF = 17 VDC
100 ms response
Instruction execution time < 8 µsec
Inputs as high speed counter AB differential phase (up/down) counter: 5 kHz
Single pulse mode counter: 20 kHz
Inputs as an interrupt input 50 µs response time
Outputs as pulse outputs Frequency output: 10 Hz to 10 kHz
PWM output: 0.1 to 999.9 Hz, 0% to 100% duty ratio
DP-RAM update cycle 5 ms asynchronous with PLC cycle, up to 8 parameters per transfer
Response is between 1 PLC cycle and 24 ms (if operator panel is connected)
Power supply voltage No external power supply needed
Ambient operating temperature 14 to 122°F (-10 to 50°C)
Storage temperature -4 to 158°F (-20 to 70°C)
Humidity 90% RH or less (non-condensing)
PLC option for 3G3MV Inverter 3G3MV-P10CDT(3)-E 3
■ Characteristics
Recommended Applications